ALCATEL-LUCENT OMNIACCESS
300 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
ENTRY-LEVEL 802.11AC WAVE 2 ACCESS POINTS
The entry-level OmniAccess® 300 Series Wave 2 access points deliver high performance
and superb user experience for medium density environments. Featuring 3x3:3SS MU-MIMO
capability, advanced ClientMatch radio management, and integrated BLE Beacons, the 300
Series enables an all wireless digital work environment in a cost- effective manner.
With a maximum concurrent data rate of

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (November 2016)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP300 Series Access Points
OAW-AP304 OmniAccess AP304 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
OAW-AP305 OmniAccess AP305 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
OAW-IAP304-RW OmniAccess Instant IAP304 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP.
Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel.
OAW-IAP304-US OmniAccess Instant IAP304 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: US
OAW-IAP304-IS OmniAccess Instant IAP304 (IS) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-IAP304-JP OmniAccess Instant IAP304 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-IAP305-RW OmniAccess Instant IAP305 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP.
Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel.
OAW-IAP305-US OmniAccess Instant IAP305 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: US
OAW-IAP305-IS OmniAccess Instant IAP305 (IS) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-IAP305-JP OmniAccess Instant IAP305 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP.
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
Mounting Spares
AP-220-MNT-C1 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (for flat rails only, black). Spare for the clips provided
with the  AP.